4= 3/2/2023 11:14 AM
eMVMDOT

Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 82143-210075-2

Description: 4.94 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, pavement repairs, concrete curb and gutter
repairs, drainage improvements, concrete patching, sidewalk ramp upgrades, traffic signals,
signing, bridge rehabilitation including healer/sealer, partial painting, bearing replacement,
superstructure repair, substructure repair, pressure relief joints, concrete surface coating and
pavement markings on M-102 from east of M-1 to M-53 and M-102 and I-75 N Ramp Winchester
over I-75 in the cities of Detroit, Ferndale, Hazel Park, Oak Park and Warren, Wayne, Oakland and
Macomb Counties. This project includes a 5 year and a 3 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty and a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty. This project is an OJT VIP
project. Please see Special Provision for Preparation and Consideration of Bids on On-The-Job
Training Voluntary Incentive Program Projects.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 82022-212847

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deep overlay, epoxy overlay, bridge railing retrofit, bridge railing
replacement, expansion joint replacement, deck patching, guardrail replacement, sidewalk
replacement and approach work on South Huron Road and Sibley Road over [-275 and Miller
Road over 1-94 in the city of Dearborn, Wayne County. This project includes a 2 year concrete
surface coating warranty and a 5 year epoxy overlay warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899

Fax: (586)726-8481
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2023 11:14 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025

Report v1

Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 47013-210068

Description: 7.46 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction and shoulder widening for flex route, construction of
crash sites, interchange reconfigurations, cold milling and resurfacing, bridge replacement and
bridge rehabilitation of 9 structures including temporary widening, epoxy overlay, substructure and
railing patching, concrete surface coating, steel structure coating cleaning and coating and heat
straightening, retaining wall, sound wall, ITS equipment, drainage, signing, lighting and pavement
markings on US-23 from south of M-36 to Spencer Road, Livingston County. This project includes
three 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranties, a 2 year performance warranty for
the concrete surface coating and a 5 year pavement performance warranty for the thin epoxy
polymer bridge deck overlay. This project is an OJT VIP project Please see Special provision for
Preparation and Consideration of Bids on On-The-Job Training Voluntary Incentive Program

Projects.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-1631
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 70023-216629

Description: 0.50 mi of concrete pavement inlay, hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter,
aggregate base, signing and pavement markings on 1-196BL from 84th Ave east to I-196, Ottawa
County. This Project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03665 Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml Ph: (269)751-5158
Fax: (269)751-8994
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404
Fax: (231)768-5246
05435 Dan Hoe Excavating, Inc. - Holland, Ml Ph: (616)994-6388

Fax: (616)994-6391
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 32022-201413

Description: 2.82 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, resurfacing and widening, aggregate shoulder, concrete
curb, gutter and sidewalk, sanitary sewer, water main and pavement markings on M-142 from M-
53 to M-19 and from Nugent Road to west of Joyce Drive in the city of Bad Axe, Huron County.
This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-1631
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Fax: (269)925-4920
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
03175 Nicol & Sons, Inc. - Cass City, Ml Ph: (989)550-0124
Fax: (989)658-8513
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025

Report vl

Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 16093-211424

Description: Construction of temporary crossovers on I-75 over Trowbridge Road, Cheboygan County.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00253

00987

01130

01953

07838

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2023 11:14 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025

Report vl

Call Number: 007

Contract ID: 69013-212025

Description: 0.23 mi of rest area site, building reconstruction, hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb,
gutter and sidewalk, drainage, signage, and pavement markings on |-75NB Gaylord Rest Area in
the city of Gaylord, Otsego County.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
01130

03134

04388

07838

08329

Vendor

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Griffith Builders Inc. - Lakeview, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(989)352-7965
(989)352-6193
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025

Report vl

Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 84053-133104

Description: 2023 Statewide airport crack sealing at 16 airports.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
03564

03708

04582

05827

07403

Vendor

Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml

National Industrial Maintenance, Inc. - East Chicago, IN

Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Wolverine Sealcoating LLC - Jackson, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)374-1102
(248)374-1109
(219)398-6660
(219)397-9316
(248)476-4120
(248)476-7639
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(517)962-4261
(517)513-8065
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eMDOT

Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 84053-130978

Description: 2023 Statewide airport paint marking at 17 airports.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 82023-212848

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including structural steel repairs, expansion joint, pier cap and bearing
replacement, heat straightening and substructure patching on various routes at nine bridge
locations in the city of Detroit, Wayne County.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899

Fax: (586)726-8481
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Michigan Department of

eMDOT

3/2/2023 11:14 AM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

011 Contract ID: 28013-131655

Description: 2.15 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramp upgrades,
storm sewer improvements, bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay and bearing
replacements and pavement markings on US-31/M-37/M-72/M-22 from west of US-31/M-
37/Division Street easterly to north side of M-37 North/Garfield Avenue in the city of Traverse City,
Grand Traverse County. This project includes two 5 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranties and a 5 year performance warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00356

01130

01953

07838

Vendor

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2023 11:14 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Report v1

Call Number: 012

Contract ID: 76000-212308

Description: Bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement on Austin Road over the Maple River,
Shiawassee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01886

02007

02517

02748

02946

03134

07130

07321

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Lansing, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

M-K Construction Company - Brownstown, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(517)712-1160
(517)338-0767
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(734)283-4637
(734)282-0020
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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eMDOT

Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 08000-217962

Description: 338.03 mi of countywide edge and centerline pavement markings on various routes, Barry County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, MI Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04949 Michigan Pavement Markings, LLC - Byron Center, Ml Ph: (616)260-3111

Fax: (616)261-3150
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Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2023 11:14 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025

Report vl

Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 82000-207701

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including hot mix asphalt wearing surface, waterproof membrane and
approach work on Arlington Drive over Blakely Drain in the city of Woodhaven, Wayne County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00139

03134

07130

07905

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(989)340-0502
(989)340-1679
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Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 25000-207654

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps,
signing and pavement markings on Bristol Road from Fenton Road to Saginaw Street, Genesee
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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eMDOT

Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 50000-206708

Description: 0.06 mi of full depth concrete pavement repair, drainage structure adjustment and repair, sidewalk
ramps and pavement markings on Welts Road from southbound Gratiot Avenue to northbound
Gratiot Avenue in the city of Mt. Clemens, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project. This is
a Small Business Program project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be
eligible to bid as a prime contractor.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)323-3350
Fax: (586)323-3351
05082 Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)676-9570
Fax:
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 58000-213231

Description: 0.20 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, storm sewer, signing
and pavement markings on County Road from Dexter Road to US-23, Monroe County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
07321 M-K Construction Company - Brownstown, Ml Ph: (734)283-4637
Fax: (734)282-0020
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, MI Ph: (810)231-5188

Fax: (810)231-5404
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eMVMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 63173-209677

Description: 15.04 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, asphalt
stabilized crack relief, culvert replacement, sewer, steel sheet piling, install headwalls, wingwalls,
spillway, and guardrail, bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, concrete surface coating,
superstructure repair, railing replacement, heat straightening and pavement markings on I-75 from
M-15 to the north Oakland County line, Genesee and Oakland Counties. This project includes two
5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranties, 5 year thin epoxy bridge deck overlay
performance warranty, a 2 year warranty on concrete surface coating, and a 2 year warranty on
bridge coating.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Report vl

Call Number: 019

Contract ID: 23000-208364

Description: 0.55 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, culvert replacements, gravel
shoulders and pavement markings on Five Point Highway from Whittum Road to the west city
limits of Eaton Rapids. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00134

00253

00529

01682

02483

02946

03276

08329

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Iron Horse Excavation LLC - Eaton Rapids, M

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(517)862-9073

(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(269)964-1720

(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
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Report vl

Call Number: 020

Contract ID: 70000-209821

Description: Bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement, riprap and approach work on 96th

Avenue over Black River Tributary, Ottawa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01401

01501

02517

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Lansing, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)712-1160
(517)338-0767
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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eMDOT

Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 11000-206395

Description: 1.28 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement
markings on East Bertrand Road from M-51 to the east Berrien County line, Berrien County. This
is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2023 11:14 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025

Report vl

Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 82000-208977

Description: 0.71 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, storm sewer,
curb ramps and pavement markings on Oakland Avenue from Davison South Service Drive
southeasterly to southeast of Tennyson Street in the city of Highland Park, Wayne County. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

05363

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Al's Asphalt Paving Co. - Taylor, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(734)946-1880
(734)946-4502
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2023 11:14 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025

Report vl

Call Number: 023

Contract ID: 17000-208179

Description: 0.54 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete sidewalk and ramps, sanitary and storm sewer,
watermain and pavement markings on Meridian Street from West Easterday Avenue to 4th
Avenue, City of Sault Ste. Marie, Chippewa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00014

00987

01130

01953

07838

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-0510
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 81000-205638

Description: 0.88 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, guardrail
and pavement markings on Carpenter Road from Textile Road to US-12 and from Cloverlane Drive
to Ellsworth Road, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Report v1

Call Number: 025

Contract ID: 41000-205601

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, signing,
traffic signal and pavement markings on Ball Avenue from Leonard Street northerly to Knapp Street

in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00373

00529

01393

02123

02436

02946

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)877-4000
(616)877-4096
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(616)691-7368
(616)691-7390
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)458-6379
(616)458-6467
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
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Report vl

Call Number: 026

Contract ID: 38000-207186

Description: 0.53 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shared-use path, concrete curb and gutter
and pavement markings on Brown Street from Morrell Street to Michigan Avenue in the city of
Jackson, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00074

00134

00529

00777

01682

02946

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)750-3030
(517)750-1095
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
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Report vl

Call Number: 027

Contract ID: 81000-213431

Description: 0.25 mi of full depth pavement removal, hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and
ramps and pavement markings on Michigan Avenue from 1-94WB off ramp to Hewitt Road,
Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00588

00891

01682

05184

07604

08915

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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4= 3/2/2023 11:14 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 31000-208315

Description: 0.79 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, slope
restoration and pavement markings on Atlantic Avenue from Erickson Drive to Allouez Street,
Houghton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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eMVMDOT

Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 63000-210951

Description: 1.62 mi of concrete shared-use path, curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps along Cranbrook Road from
West Maple Road to Fourteen Mile Road in the city of Birmingham, Oakland County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01846 Century Cement Company, Inc. - Riverview, Ml Ph: (734)284-8770
Fax: (734)284-9790
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)323-3350
Fax: (586)323-3351
05082 Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)676-9570
Fax:
05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Fax: (313)532-0216
05548 Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)714-5486
Fax: (248)714-5249
06366 DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)997-4150
Fax: (586)997-4192
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131

Fax: (989)761-0132
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Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

030 Contract ID: 13000-208255-2

Description: 1.52 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement
markings on Old US 27 (17.5 Mile Road) from the north city limits of Marshall to G Drive North,

Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00253

00529

01682

03276

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(269)964-1720
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Report vl

Call Number: 031

Contract ID: 77000-212271

Description: Bridge reconstruction including deck replacement, guardrail and approach work on Sperry Road

over the Belle River, St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00139

02517

02748

03134

07130

07321

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Lansing, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

M-K Construction Company - Brownstown, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(517)712-1160
(517)338-0767
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(734)283-4637
(734)282-0020
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 41000-205701

Description: 0.45 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, curb ramp and pavement markings on Buttrick Avenue from
Grand River Drive northwesterly to Thornapple River Drive, Kent County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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‘vc 3/2/2023 11:14 AM

Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 09000-214491

Description: 3.97 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, cold-in-place recycling and resurfacing, drainage, signing
and pavement markings on Garfield Road from Erikson Road north to Townline 16 Road and from
Townline 16 north to Pinconning Road, Bay County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Mi Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Report vl

Call Number: 034

Contract ID: 80000-209852

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including hot mix asphalt wearing surface, repair concrete spillway and
approach work on 2nd Street (Second Street) over the south branch of the Black River in the city

of Bangor, Van Buren County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00356

01501

02517

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Lansing, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)712-1160
(517)338-0767
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Report vl

Call Number: 035

Contract ID: 82000-215684

Description: 1.35 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint and crack repair, signing and
pavement markings on Huron River Drive from Pennsylvania Road northerly to north of Eureka
Road in the city of Romulus, Wayne County.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

05363

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Al's Asphalt Paving Co. - Taylor, M

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(734)946-1880
(734)946-4502
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Report vl

Call Number: 036

Contract ID: 78000-211868

Description: 2.02 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, trench widening for paved shoulder, tree
removal and pavement markings on Lutz Road from Fairchild Road to the Prairie River, St. Joseph
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00134

00253

00356

00529

03276

03584

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Niblock Excavating Inc. - Bristol, IN

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)964-1720

(574)848-4437
(574)848-4575
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Report vl

Call Number: 037

Contract ID: 63051-210934-2

Description: 0.53 mi of concrete shared-use path, curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, storm drain and pavement
markings on Woodward Avenue from Sylvan Avenue to Main Street and Main Street from
Woodward Avenue to I-696 Service Drive in the city of Pleasant Ridge, Oakland County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
01846

02985

04940

05082

05336

05548

Vendor

Century Cement Company, Inc. - Riverview, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(734)284-8770
(734)284-9790
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(586)323-3350
(586)323-3351
(248)676-9570

(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(248)714-5486
(248)714-5249
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 52000-208257

Description: 0.83 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps
and pavement markings on West Arch Street from North Teal Lake Avenue to Negaunee High
School, Iron Street from Silver Street to North Pioneer Avenue, and East Lincoln Street from North
Pioneer Avenue to South Healy Avenue in the city of Negaunee, Marquette County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Report vl

Call Number:

039 Contract ID: 63000-210732

Description: 2.06 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, drainage,
LED enhanced crosswalk signs and pavement markings on 9 Mile Road from Cloverlawn Street to
Pinecrest Drive in the city of Ferndale, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Report vl

Call Number: 040

Contract ID: 38000-210343-2

Description: 0.53 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction of a roundabout, concrete curb and gutter, storm sewer,
signing and pavement markings on Dearing Road at McCain Road and Springport Road at Rives

Junction Road, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00134

00253

00529

00777

01682

02946

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)750-3030
(517)750-1095
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 041 Contract ID: 25400-120049

Description: Installation of traffic adaptive system with signal upgrades, controller interface and communications
at 5 locations on Hill Road from Fenton Road to Saginaw Road, Genesee County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-1631
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, MI Ph: (586)992-0400

Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 042

Contract ID: 81132-211427

Description: 0.04 mi of hot mix asphalt removal and resurfacing, concrete curb and sidewalk repairs and
pavement markings on US-12 BR/M-17 over the Huron River in the City of Ypsilanti, Washtenaw
County.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00139

02946

03134

07130

07905

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(989)340-0502
(989)340-1679
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Call Number:

043 Contract ID: 81103-211818

Description: 0.39 mi of installation of high friction surface treatment on US-23 and M-14 Trilevel interchange
ramps, Washtenaw County. This project includes a 5 year thin epoxy performance warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00252

02551

05827

06764

Vendor

Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, Ml

Ram Construction Services of Michigan, | - Livonia, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Aimont, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(734)946-2077
(734)946-7203
(734)464-3800
(734)420-1781
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(810)798-2371
(810)798-2544
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Report vl

Call Number: 044 Contract ID: 47000-213807

Description: 52.77 lane mi of hot mix asphalt crack sealing on various routes, Livingston and Monroe Counties.

This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
03564

04582

05827

07403

Vendor

Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml

Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Wolverine Sealcoating LLC - Jackson, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)374-1102
(248)374-1109
(248)476-4120
(248)476-7639
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(517)962-4261
(517)513-8065
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Call Number: 045 Contract ID: 75061-212957

Description: 98.88 mi of delineator installation on M-28 from the Alger/Schoolcraft County line eastward to M-

129, Chippewa, Luce, and Schoolcraft Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
03861 J.C.S., Incorporated - Baraga, Ml Ph: (906)353-8828
Fax: (906)353-6112
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml Ph: (616)531-8705
Fax: (616)531-8703
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Call Number: 046 Contract ID: 30062-202656

Description: 47.51 mi of non-freeway signing upgrades on US-12 from the west Hillsdale County line to the
north Lenawee County line, Lenawee and Hillsdale Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml Ph: (616)531-8705

Fax: (616)531-8703
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Call Number: 047 Contract ID: 05031-211362

Description: 22.96 mi of overband crack fill, chip seal, fog seal and pavement markings on M-88 from Fourth
Street north to Park Street and from Ellsworth Road north to US-31, on M-93 from Military Road
north to M-72 and on M-18 from Flooter Road north to M-72, Antrim, Roscommon and Crawford
Counties. This project includes two 2 year pavement performance warranties.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Mi Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 048 Contract ID: 63052-213482

Description: 4.56 mi of soft binder fiber micro-surface, concrete patching, overband crackfill, sidewalk ramp
upgrades and pavement markings on US-24BR from US-24 easterly to M-1 and US-24 from M-102
northerly to 1-696 in the city of Southfield, Oakland County.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Fax: (810)724-4524
07091 Strawser Construction Inc. - Columbus, OH Ph: (614)276-5501

Fax: (614)276-0570

Page: 48 of 83



“C‘MDOT 3/2/2023 11:14 AM

Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 39000-207365

Description: Longitudinal pavement marking application on trunklines, Berrien, Branch, Calhoun, Cass,
Kalamazoo, St. Joseph and Van Buren Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, MI Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 050 Contract ID: 38073-132635

Description: 2.32 mi of hot mix asphalt shoulder widening, shoulder gravel and shoulder corrugations on M-50
from Valley Farm Road northwesterly to Lincoln Road, Jackson County.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
00777 Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)750-3030

Fax: (517)750-1095
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Call Number: 051 Contract ID: 41000-207359

Description: Application of special pavement markings on various routes, Mason, Muskegon, Oceana and
Ottawa Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A Withdrawn Ph:  (000)000-0000
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 46101-209388

Description: Install radar activated curve warning system including curve signing upgrades on US-12 east of
Person Highway and east of Deer Run Court, Lenawee County.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-0134
Fax: (269)342-2929
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, MI Ph: (586)992-0400

Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 053 Contract ID: 28012-213383

Description: 2.79 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps
and pavement markings on US-31/M-37 from Airport Road to Bay Street in the city of Traverse
City, Grand Traverse County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranty.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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Call Number: 054

Contract ID: 41000-205689

Description: 1.49 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing and shared-use path, curb ramps, water main and pavement
markings 52nd Street from Kalamazoo Avenue easterly to Breton Road in the city of Kentwood,
Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00373

00529

01393

02123

02499

03665

05566

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)877-4000
(616)877-4096
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(616)691-7368
(616)691-7390
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994
(616)636-5524
(616)636-8950
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Call Number: 055 Contract ID: 41000-205712

Description: 2.15 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, curb ramps and pavement markings on Northland Drive from
12 Mile Road northerly to south of 14 Mile Road (M-57), Kent County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 056 Contract ID: 82000-216846

Description: 0.99 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, curb ramps,
signing and pavement markings on McNichols Road from Telegraph Road (US-24) easterly to
Lahser Road in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
01846 Century Cement Company, Inc. - Riverview, Ml Ph: (734)284-8770
Fax: (734)284-9790
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Fax: (313)532-0216
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Fax: (586)752-9745
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888

Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 057 Contract ID: 31000-215956-2

Description: 0.35 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb, sidewalk and
ramps and pavement markings on 6th Street from Spruce Street to Oak Street in the village of
Calumet, Houghton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 058

Contract ID: 78000-212287

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including removal and replace portions, guardrail and approach work on
Covered Bridge Road over the St. Joseph County River, St, Joseph County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02517

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Lansing, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)712-1160
(517)338-0767
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Call Number: 059 Contract ID: 78000-217884

Description: 3.32 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay and pavement markings on Klinger Lake Road from Timm Road

to Banker Road, St. Joseph County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03276

03584

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Niblock Excavating Inc. - Bristol, IN

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)964-1720

(574)848-4437
(574)848-4575
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Call Number: 060 Contract ID: 79051-214234

Description: Guardrail upgrades including minor shoulder improvements on various routes at 11 locations,
Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
02160 RMD Holdings, Ltd. - Richmond, MI Ph: (586)749-6900

Fax: (586)749-6909
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Call Number: 061 Contract ID: 63000-216036

Description: 0.38 mi of install concrete sidewalk and construct pedestrian crossing with light emitting diode
bordered crosswalk signs on Pinecrest Drive from Eight Mile Road (M-102) to Marshfield Street in
the city of Ferndale, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project. This is a Small Business
Program project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to bid as a
prime contractor.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)323-3350
Fax: (586)323-3351
05082 Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)676-9570
Fax:
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Call Number: 062

Contract ID: 25000-207675

Description: 1.01 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, guardrail
and pavement markings on Grand Blanc Road from west of Porter Road to Dort Highway (M-54),
Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00441

00588

00656

02985

07181

07604

Vendor

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, MI

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)733-1313
(810)733-7883
(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(313)491-6688
(248)957-8757
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
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Call Number: 063 Contract ID: 19000-214735

Description: 0.75 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, sidewalk ramps, sanitary and storm sewer
and pavement markings on Turner Road from Herbison Road north to East Dill Drive in the city of
DeWitt, Clinton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 064 Contract ID: 47000-210604

Description: 1.60 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulder and pavement
markings on Chilson Road from Crooked Lake Road north to Beck Road, Livingston County. This
is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 065 Contract ID: 81000-214634

Description: 2.71 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, signs and pavement
markings on Whitmore Lake Road from Joy Road north to North Territorial Road, Washtenaw
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 066 Contract ID: 25000-206084

Description: Bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement with a 36-inch x 49-inch prestressed
concrete bulb tee beams on Fenton Road over Thread Creek in the city of Flint, Genesee County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Fax: (517)627-4470
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 067

Contract ID: 03000-211686

Description: Hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, storm sewer, signing and
pavement markings on South Main Street from the south city limits of Wayland to Sycamore Street

in the city of Wayland, Allegan County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00134

00356

00436

00529

02123

02499

02946

03665

07852

08771

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Georgetown Construction Company - Jenison, Ml

Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994
(616)669-6000
(616)669-6391
(269)793-4396
(269)793-0213
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Call Number: 068

Contract ID: 41000-212261

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including superstructure and partial substructure removal, guardrail and
approach work on 18 Mile Road over the Rogue River, Kent County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01401

02007

02517

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Lansing, MI

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(517)712-1160
(517)338-0767
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Call Number: 069

Contract ID: 82000-209891

Description: 0.49 mi of concrete reconstruction, hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete box culvert, guardrail,
signing and pavement markings on Wayne Road at Ecorse Road in the city of Romulus, Wayne
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00891

02239

05336

06366

07130

07181

07550

07604

08915

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates - Chicago, IL

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, MI

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(773)444-3474
(777)693-0064
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(586)997-4150
(586)997-4192
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(313)491-6688
(248)957-8757
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450

Page: 69 of 83



“

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2023 11:14 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025

Report vl

Call Number: 070

Contract ID: 82000-215558

Description: 1.04 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, curb ramps,
signing and pavement markings on Wayne Road from Palmer Road northerly to Cherry Hill Road

in the city of Westland, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

05363

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Al's Asphalt Paving Co. - Taylor, M

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(734)946-1880
(734)946-4502
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 071

Contract ID: 19000-214284

Description: 0.78 mi of concrete shared-use path and sidewalk and ramp upgrades and drainage on Webb
Road from the east city limit of Dewitt to Old US-27, Clinton County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00134

00152

01415

01682

02748

02946

06713

08329

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2124
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
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Call Number: 072

Contract ID: 25000-211462

Description: 1.96 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path and concrete sidewalk and ramps, and installation of a
RRFB crossing system on Morrish Road at Swartz Creek, ElIms and Syring Elementary, and
Swartz Creek Middle School in the city of Swartz Creek, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00441

01415

01682

02946

02985

07604

08046

08183

Vendor

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

L. A. Construction, Corp. - Flint, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)733-1313
(810)733-7883
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2124
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(810)659-7565
(810)659-7150
(989)761-0131
(989)761-0132
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Call Number: 073 Contract ID: 47000-214434

Description: 0.33 mi of hot mix asphalt surface removal and resurfacing, aggregate base, concrete curb
replacement and pavement markings on Fowlerville Road from Van Buren Road north to the south
village limits of Fowlerville, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Fax: (517)645-0090
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Call Number: 074 Contract ID: 63000-211914-2

Description: 0.79 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shoulders, trenching, high friction surface
treatment and pavement markings on Hickory Ridge Road from Clyde Road to Catherine Anne
Road and on Frembes Road from Hatchery Road to US-24, Oakland County. This is a Local
Agency Project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
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Call Number: 075 Contract ID: 74000-206514

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, sidewalk ramps and pavement
markings on Main Street from Maple Street to east of the railroad and from the west village limits of
Minden City to Maple Street in the city of Minden, Sanilac County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Fax: (989)895-8905
07636 T. G. Priehs, LLC - Imlay City, MI Ph: (810)721-2600
Fax:
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Call Number: 076

Contract ID: 41000-215916

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction and intersection widening and pavement markings on
100th Street SE from East Paris Ave east to Patterson Ave, Kent County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00529

02123

02499

03665

05566

08329

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994
(616)636-5524
(616)636-8950
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
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Call Number: 077 Contract ID: 73000-207357

Description: Application of special pavement markings on various routes, Arenac, Bay, Clare, Genesee,

Gladwin, Gratiot, Huron, Isabella, Lapeer, Midland, Saginaw, Sanilac, Shiawassee, St. Clair and
Tuscola Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A Withdrawn Ph:  (000)000-0000
Fax: (000)000-0000

Page: 77 of 83



‘y@MDOT 3/2/2023 11:14 AM

Michigan Depattment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 078 Contract ID: 21000-207368

Description: Application of longitudinal pavement markings on various trunkline routes, Alger, Baraga,
Chippewa, Delta, Dickinson, Gogebic, Houghton, Iron, Keweenaw, Luce, Mackinac, Marquette,
Menominee, Ontonagon, and Schoolcraft Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 079 Contract ID: 60021-202911

Description: 76.73 mi of non-freeway signing upgrades on M-32, M-33 and M-65 in the villages of Hillman and
Posen, Alpena, Montmorency and Preque Isle Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, MI Ph: (616)531-8705

Fax: (616)531-8703
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Call Number: 080 Contract ID: 69023-207364

Description: Application of long line pavement markings on various routes, Alcona, Alpena, Antrim, Arenac,
Benzie, Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Crawford, Emmet, Grand Traverse, losco, Kalkaska, Leelanau,
Manistee, Missaukee, Montmorency, Ogemaw, Oscoda, Otsego, Presque Isle, Roscommon and
Wexford Counties.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 081 Contract ID: 30033-208685

Description: 1.86 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete sidewalk ramp upgrades, shoulder
gravel, centerline and shoulder corrugations and pavement markings on M-99 from northwest of
Cronk Road northwesterly to Park Street in the city of Litchfield, Hillsdale County.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
03171 Gerken Paving, Inc. - Napoleon, OH Ph: (419)533-7701

Fax: (419)533-6393
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Call Number: 201 Contract ID: 18022-208527pp2

Description: 2.15 mi of bridge reconstruction including hot mix asphalt shared-use path, concrete sidewalk,
drainage, signing, approach work and pavement markings along M-115 from west of the south
branch of the Tobacco River to Beech Street in the city of Clare, Clare County.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A Postponed Ph: (000)000-0000
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Call Number: 239

Contract ID: 58000-212307

Description: Bridge replacement removal and replacement with 30-inch steel tub girders and cast-in-place
concrete slab and approach work on Finzel Road over Stony Creek, Monroe County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 03, 2023

Vendor ID
00139

00247

00356

01886

02517

02748

03134

07130

07321

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Lansing, MI

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

M-K Construction Company - Brownstown, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(734)676-2131
(734)676-0788
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(517)712-1160
(517)338-0767
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(734)283-4637
(734)282-0020
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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